Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Arnaud - Corrida B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 17-02-2018 12:01 . . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

17 57.033 +1.821 12:20:02.831 13 53.085 +1.177 12:17:14.507
(9) Helder Ferreira 18 56.734 +1.522 12:20:59.565 14 54.157 +2.249 12:18:08.664
1 1:03.613 +11.924 12:04:34.741 19 56.426 +1.214 12:21:55.991 15 52.664 +0.756 12:19:01.328
2 1:01.331 +9.642 12:05:36.072 20 55.212 - 12:22:51.203 16 52.232 +0.324 12:19:53.560
3 56.393 +4.704 12:06:32.465 21 57.109 +1.897 12:23:48.312 17 52.153 +0.245 12:20:45.713
4 54.962 +3.273 12:07:27.427 22 55.400 +0.188 12:24:43.712 18 51.908 - 12:21:37.621
5 56.539 +4.850 12:08:23.966 19 1:03.479 +11.571 12:22:41.100
6 56.402 +4.713 12:09:20.368 (3) Pedro Gomes 20 53.743 +1.835 12:23:34.843
7 56.472 +4.783 12:10:16.840 1 1:07.265 +12.183 12:04:39.978 21 53.293 +1.385 12:24:28.136
8 56.836 +5.147 12:11:13.676 2 58.606 +3.524 12:05:38.584
9 54.193 +2.504 12:12:07.869 3 1:05.113 +10.031 12:06:43.697 (5) Tiago Fontes
10 52.090 +0.401 12:12:59.959 4 58.265 +3.183 12:07:41.962 1 1:10.574 +12.610 12:04:44.290
11 53.699 +2.010 12:13:53.658 5 56.212 +1.130 12:08:38.174 1:02.837 +4.873 12:05:47.127
12 53.394 +1.705 12:14:47.052 6 55.848 +0.766 12:09:34.022 3 1:03.365 +5.401 12:06:50.492
13 52.645 +0.956 12:15:39.697 7 56.605 +1.523 12:10:30.627 4 1:02.853 +4.889 12:07:53.345
14 51.741 +0.052 12:16:31.438 8 1:03.192 +8.110 12:11:33.819 5 1:02.602 +4.638 12:08:55.947
15 53.831 +2.142 12:17:25.269 9 57.933 +2.851 12:12:31.752 6 1:01.133 +3.169 12:09:57.080
16 54.501 +2.812 12:18:19.770 10 56.415 +1.333 12:13:28.167 7 1:01.136 +3.172 12:10:58.216
17 52.233 +0.544 12:19:12.003 11 56.786 +1.704 12:14:24.953 8 58.848 +0.884 12:11:57.064
18 51.689 - 12:20:03.692 12 56.815 +1.733 12:15:21.768 9 59.136 +1.172 12:12:56.200
19 56.281 +4.592 12:20:59.973 13 57.301 +2.219 12:16:19.069 10 59.557 +1.593 12:13:55.757
20 55.071 +3.382 12:21:55.044 14 55.082 - 12:17:14.151 11 59.334 +1.370 12:14:55.091
21 51.766 +0.077 12:22:46.810 15 55.981 +0.899 12:18:10.132 12 59.357 +1.393 12:15:54.448
22 52.611 +0.922 12:23:39.421 16 55.954 +0.872 12:19:06.086 13 59.036 +1.072 12:16:53.484
17 57.124 +2.042 12:20:03.210 14 1:00.499 +2.535 12:17:53.983
(32) Paulo Pinto 18 55.810 +0.728 12:20:59.020 15 58.907 +0.943 12:18:52.890
1 1:07.604 +14.738 12:04:40.897 19 55.847 +0.765 12:21:54.867 16 59.914 +1.950 12:19:52.804
2 1:00.385 +7.519 12:05:41.282 20 56.445 +1.363 12:22:51.312 17 57.964 - 12:20:50.768
3 57.742 +4.876 12:06:39.024 21 1:03.615 +8.533 12:23:54.927 18 1:00.461 +2.497 12:21:51.229
4 58.211 +5.345 12:07:37.235 19 1:05.384 +7.420 12:22:56.613
5 58.782 +5.916 12:08:36.017 (11) Anibal Esteves 20 59.333 +1.369 12:23:55.946
6 58.747 +5.881 12:09:34.764 1 1:16.340 +22.114 12:04:51.383
7 56.382 +3.516 12:10:31.146 2 1:01.839 +7.613 12:05:53.222 (14) Diogo Salgueiro
8 57.987 +5.121 12:11:29.133 3 1:00.815 +6.589 12:06:54.037 1 1:16.449 +19.496 12:04:49.255
9 59.095 +6.229 12:12:28.228 4 59.774 +5.548 12:07:53.811 1:09.453 +12.500 12:05:58.708
10 56.058 +3.192 12:13:24.286 5 57.646 +3.420 12:08:51.457 3 1:03.845 +6.892 12:07:02.553
11 57.202 +4.336 12:14:21.488 6 58.649 +4.423 12:09:50.106 4 1:02.499 +5.546 12:08:05.052
12 55.784 +2.918 12:15:17.272 7 57.564 +3.338 12:10:47.670 5 1:01.261 +4.308 12:09:06.313
13 55.815 +2.949 12:16:13.087 8 56.347 +2.121 12:11:44.017 6 1:01.819 +4.866 12:10:08.132
14 53.824 +0.958 12:17:06.911 9 56.295 +2.069 12:12:40.312 7 1:01.322 +4.369 12:11:09.454
15 53.824 +0.958 12:18:00.735 10 58.564 +4.338 12:13:38.876 8 1:00.992 +4.039 12:12:10.446
16 53.853 +0.987 12:18:54.588 11 54.616 +0.390 12:14:33.492 9 58.203 +1.250 12:13:08.649
17 55.909 +3.043 12:19:50.497 12 58.624 +4.398 12:15:32.116 10 59.530 +2.577 12:14:08.179
18 53.811 +0.945 12:20:44.308 13 56.304 +2.078 12:16:28.420 11 59.473 +2.520 12:15:07.652
19 52.958 +0.092 12:21:37.266 14 55.924 +1.698 12:17:24.344 12 1:06.089 +9.136 12:16:13.741
20 55.114 +2.248 12:22:32.380 15 58.529 +4.303 12:18:22.873 13 59.434 +2.481 12:17:13.175
21 55.994 +3.128 12:23:28.374 16 54.226 - 12:19:17.099 14 1:00.008 +3.055 12:18:13.183
22 52.866 - 12:24:21.240 17 54.923 +0.697 12:20:12.022 15 58.582 +1.629 12:19:11.765
18 59.681 +5.455 12:21:11.703 16 58.488 +1.535 12:20:10.253
(10) Afonso Fernandes 19 54.817 +0.591 12:22:06.520 17 58.085 +1.132 12:21:08.338
1 1:08.373 +13.161 12:04:40.172 20 55.036 +0.810 12:23:01.556 18 58.141 +1.188 12:22:06.479
59.618 +4.406 12:05:39.790 21 54.451 +0.225 12:23:56.007 19 56.953 - 12:23:03.432
3 57.825 +2.613 12:06:37.615 20 57.098 +0.145 12:24:00.530
4 59.072 +3.860 12:07:36.687 (7) Tiago Ribeiro
5 58.791 +3.579 12:08:35.478 1 1:10.284 +18.376 12:04:44.682 (17) Jodo Pinto
6 57.283 +2.071 12:09:32.761 2 58.318 +6.410 12:05:43.000 1 1:15.455 +18.186 12:04:49.723
7 57.611 +2.399 12:10:30.372 3 56.710 +4.802 12:06:39.710 2 1:08.024 +10.755 12:05:57.747
8 57.599 +2.387 12:11:27.971 4 1:02.948 +11.040 12:07:42.658 3 1:07.228 +9.959 12:07:04.975
9 58.103 +2.891 12:12:26.074 5 55.936 +4.028 12:08:38.594 4 1:04.984 +7.715 12:08:09.959
10 57.924 +2.712 12:13:23.998 6 1:54.953 +1:03.045 12:10:33.547 5 1:03.689 +6.420 12:09:13.648
11 57.146 +1.934 12:14:21.144 7 55.792 +3.884 12:11:29.339 6 1:02.964 +5.695 12:10:16.612
12 56.361 +1.149 12:15:17.505 8 1:10.631 +18.723 12:12:39.970 7 1:02.339 +5.070 12:11:18.951
13 57.097 +1.885 12:16:14.602 9 58.287 +6.379 12:13:38.257 8 1:02.581 +5.312 12:12:21.532
14 56.728 +1.516 12:17:11.330 10 53.813 +1.905 12:14:32.070 9 1:01.592 +4.323 12:13:23.124
15 57.132 +1.920 12:18:08.462 11 54.724 +2.816 12:15:26.794 10 1:01.501 +4.232 12:14:24.625
16 57.336 +2.124 12:19:05.798 12 54.628 +2.720 12:16:21.422 11 1:01.041 +3.772 12:15:25.666
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Arnaud - Corrida B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 17-02-2018 12:01 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
12 59.175 +1.906 12:16:24.841 12 1:04.336 +1.555 12:18:04.181
13 58.716 +1.447 12:17:23.557 13 1:03.750 +0.969 12:19:07.931
14 1:00.571 +3.302 12:18:24.128 14 1:03.655 +0.874 12:20:11.586
15 58.819 +1.550 12:19:22.947 15 1:09.747 +6.966 12:21:21.333
16 57.981 +0.712 12:20:20.928 16 1:03.165 +0.384 12:22:24.498
17 57.917 +0.648 12:21:18.845 17 1:06.817 +4.036 12:23:31.315
18 57.269 - 12:22:16.114 18 1:02.781 - 12:24:34.096
19 59.527 +2.258 12:23:15.641
20 58.381 +1.112 12:24:14.022 (12) Tomas Fernandes
1 2:03.466 +1:04.650 12:05:34.608
(18) Joaquim Graca 1:06.343 +7.527 12:06:40.951
1 1:16.167 +17.558 12:04:51.236 3 1:09.944 +11.128 12:07:50.895
1:06.993 +8.384 12:05:58.229 4 1:07.870 +9.054 12:08:58.765
3 1:09.980 +11.371 12:07:08.209 5 2:09.900 +1:11.084 12:11:08.665
4 1:04.460 +5.851 12:08:12.669 6 1:03.343 +4.527 12:12:12.008
5 1:04.914 +6.305 12:09:17.583 7 1:05.772 +6.956 12:13:17.780
6 1:05.325 +6.716 12:10:22.908 8 1:00.762 +1.946 12:14:18.542
7 1:04.316 +5.707 12:11:27.224 9 1:02.379 +3.563 12:15:20.921
8 1:02.021 +3.412 12:12:29.245 10 1:03.324 +4.508 12:16:24.245
9 59.694 +1.085  12:13:28.939 1 58.816 - 12:17:23.061
10 58.609 - 12:14:27.548 12 1:05.501 +6.685 12:18:28.562
11 59.199 +0.590 12:15:26.747 13 1:00.397 +1.581 12:19:28.959
12 59.172 +0.563 12:16:25.919 14 1:00.940 +2.124 12:20:29.899
13 59.192 +0.583 12:17:25.111 15 1:01.845 +3.029 12:21:31.744
14 1:04.007 +5.398  12:18:29.118 16 59.157 +0.341  12:22:30.901
15 1:00.612 +2.003 12:19:29.730 17 59.354 +0.538  12:23:30.255
16 1:00.880 +2.271 12:20:30.610 18 1:13.331 +14.515 12:24:43.586
17 1:00.893 +2.284 12:21:31.503
18 59.934 +1.325 12:22:31.437
19 59.381 +0.772 12:23:30.818
20 59.252 +0.643 12:24:30.070
(25) Vitor Rijo
1 1:17.844 +18.259 12:04:53.597
1:09.564 +9.979 12:06:03.161
3 1:07.212 +7.627 12:07:10.373
4 1:06.803 +7.218 12:08:17.176
5 1:04.053 +4.468 12:09:21.229
6 1:03.969 +4.384 12:10:25.198
7 1:03.699 +4.114 12:11:28.897
8 1:02.621 +3.036 12:12:31.518
9 59.996 +0.411 12:13:31.514
10 1:00.112 +0.527 12:14:31.626
11 1:00.175 +0.590 12:15:31.801
12 1:00.973 +1.388 12:16:32.774
13 1:00.818 +1.233 12:17:33.592
14 1:02.089 +2.504 12:18:35.681
15 1:01.393 +1.808 12:19:37.074
16 59.585 - 12:20:36.659
17 59.974 +0.389 12:21:36.633
18 59.794 +0.209 12:22:36.427
19 59.812 +0.227 12:23:36.239
20 1:00.509 +0.924 12:24:36.748
(15) Paulo Sousa
1 1:17.919 +15.138 12:04:54.402
1:05.678 +2.897 12:06:00.080
3 1:58.627 +55.846 12:07:58.707
4 1:06.915 +4.134 12:09:05.622
5 1:09.011 +6.230 12:10:14.633
6 1:08.981 +6.200 12:11:23.614
7 1:08.272 +5.491 12:12:31.886
8 1:07.855 +5.074 12:13:39.741
9 1:07.571 +4.790 12:14:47.312
10 1:06.696 +3.915 12:15:54.008
11 1:05.837 +3.056 12:16:59.845

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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